1
Industrial Ethernet Connectors
XS5/XS6
Support for Ethernet/IP, Ether-
CAT, and Other Popular Net-
works Based on Ethernet
• A lineup of Tough RJ45 Connectors for use outside of pan-
els and Environment-resistance Connectors with IP67 pro-

• AWG22 cables that are suitable for wiring outside of pan-
els are used for all models.
■ Ordering Information
Appearance Type Cable length (m) Model
Cable with Connector on One End
(M12)
0.5 XS5H-T421-BM0-K
1 XS5H-T421-CM0-K
2 XS5H-T421-DM0-K
3 XS5H-T421-EM0-K
5 XS5H-T421-GM0-K
10 XS5H-T421-JM0-K
15 XS5H-T421-KM0-K
Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
(M12/M12)
0.5 XS5W-T421-BM2-K
1 XS5W-T421-CM2-K
2 XS5W-T421-DM2-K
3 XS5W-T421-EM2-K
5 XS5W-T421-GM2-K
10 XS5W-T421-JM2-K
15 XS5W-T421-KM2-K
Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
(M12/RJ45)
0.3 XS5W-T421-AMC-K
0.5 XS5W-T421-BMC-K
1 XS5W-T421-CMC-K
2 XS5W-T421-DMC-K
3 XS5W-T421-EMC-K
5 XS5W-T421-GMC-K
10 XS5W-T421-JMC-K
15 XS5W-T421-KMC-K
Cable with Connectors on Both Ends
(RJ45/RJ45)
0.3 XS5W-T421-AMD-K
0.5 XS5W-T421-BMD-K
1 XS5W-T421-CMD-K
2 XS5W-T421-DMD-K
3 XS5W-T421-EMD-K
5 XS5W-T421-GMD-K
10 XS5W-T421-JMD-K
15 XS5W-T421-KMD-K
RJ45 Assembly Connector --- XS6G-T421-1
M12 Connector for Panel
Mounting
Rear locking 0.5 XS5P-T426-5
Front locking 0.5 XS5P-T427-5
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2
XS5/XS6 Industrial Ethernet Connectors
■ Specifications
■ Materials and Finish
●Connectors
●Cables
■ Dimensions  (Unit: mm)
Type
Cable with Connector
on One End (M12)
Cable with Connectors
on Both Ends (M12/M12)
Cable with Connectors on
Both Ends (M12/RJ45)
Cable with Connectors on
Both Ends (RJ45/RJ45)
RJ45 Assembly
Connector
M12 Connector for
Panel Mounting
ItemModel XS5H-T421-@M0-K XS5W-T421-@M2-K XS5W-T421-@MC-K XS5W-T421-@MD-K XS6G-T421-1 XS5P-T42@-5
Rated current 3 A 2.5 A 3 A
Rated voltage 30 V
Contact resistance 20 m max.